
UNIVERSITY OF CAUCUT 

(Purchase Division) 

203449/PURCHASE-ASST-B2/2016/Admn 
	

10.08.2017 

'TENDER rvoqice 

Tender No. 
203449/Purchase - Asst B2/2016/Admn Dated 

07.08.2017 

Name of equipment Electrical equipment and materials 

Departmet to which the Purchases is 

made 
Electrical Wing of tne University. 

Last date & time of the receipt of the 

Tender 
26.08.2017 

Date &Time of opening the Tender 30.08.2017 

Designation and Address of the officer to 

whom the Quotations are to be sent. 

The Deputy Registrar,Purchase Division,University of 

Calicut.PIN.673 635.Phone.0494- 2407130 

TENDER NOTICE 

Sealed competetive Tenders ( in Two cover System ) are invited for the purchase of electrical equipment 

and materials to the Electrical VVing of the University. The Tenders should reach the Deputy Registrar 

(Purchase) on or before 26.08.2017.The Tenders received late, will be reiected summarily. 

The rate quoted should include base price, GST and other charges if any, separately and the consolidated 

amount as well. 

The equipment shall be delivered within ten days after receiving the supply order. 

The bidders should submit the detailed specification/brochure of the items quoted 

GST registration is mandatory for the firms participate in the tender and the copy of the GST registration 

Certificate should be attached with the tender documents. 

The specifications and terms & conditions are as follows:- 

Sealed superscibed tenders are invited for the purchase of Electrical equipment and materials (as per 

the specification noted below) to the Electrical Wing of the University . The Tender form can be had from 

the Purchase Divsion or can be downloaded from the University Website. Sealed tenders with cost of tender 

form (0.2% of the cost of tender rounded to the nearest multiple of 100,subject to a minimum of Rs.400+GST 

@5% and maximum Rs.1500+GST @5%.) and EMD @1% of the total cost of the articles tendered for 

subject to a minimum of Rs.1500/-) drawn in favour of the Finance Officer should be submitted to the Deputy 

Registrar(Purchase Division) University of Calicut. 

A Performance Security equivalent to 5% of the total value of the contract rounded to the 

nearest rupee should be submitted by the successful bidder for a contract value above 

Rs.1,00,000/-. The EMD and Performance Security are returnable. 

• 



SI.No Item Specification Quantity 

1 Rubber mat for capacitor panel Size - 2m x lm x 6mm 3 Nos. 

2 Rubber mat for panel board Size - 2m x lm x 6mm 7 Nos. 

3 Rubber mat for HT panel Size - 2m x lm x 6mm 2 Nos. 

4 Rubber gloves 22,000 V Heavy duty 2 Nos. 

5 Battery tester 1 No. 

6 Umbrella 2 Nos. 

7 Fire Extinguisher Fbon dioxide type 10 Nos. 

8 Hammer Drill L 3 Nos. 

9 Full set spanner box Heavy duty 1 set 

10 Safety helmets 'White or 3lue 20 set 

11 Safety Harness! Belt 
1 6 pairs 

12 Safety shoes size 8 5 pairs 

13 Safety shoes size 9 5 pairs 

14 Safety rope! Plastic rope 3/4 inch 30 metre 

15 Safety rope! Plastic rope 1/2 inch 12 metre 

16 Safety rope! Plastic rope 1/4 inch 30 metre 

17 Torch Heavy Duty 
1 No. 

54/— 
Deputy Registrar 

Purchase Division 

To 

System Analyst, to publish in the University Web Site 


	00000001
	00000002

